
TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

45

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om



498BT-3-8 10.8-机油泵机油管路总成 OIL PUMP AND OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

0

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2

20

21

22

23

24

24

25

26

3

4

5

6

495B-31000

495B-31203

490B-31104

490B-31112

490B-31111

490B-31103

495B-31005A

GBT308-10

495B-31003

495B-31002

GBT6171-M14X1.5

GBT6173-M14X1.5

495B-31001

495B-31007

495B-31202A

495B-31008A

495B-31201

495BT-31006

495BT-31006

495BT-31101

GBT5782-M8X45

495B-31004A

GBT97.1-8

GBT93-8

GBT5783-M8X30

新柴 机油泵

圆柱销

钢丝挡圈

滤网

滤网网衬

集滤器盖

机油泵盖

钢球

限压阀弹簧

调压螺钉

1型六角螺母

六角薄螺母

机油泵传动齿轮

机油泵盖垫片

内转子

外转子

机油泵轴

机油集滤器垫片

机油集滤器垫片

集滤器法兰

六角头螺栓

机油泵泵体

垫圈

垫圈8

六角头螺栓

OIL PUMP

PIN

SNAP RING

SCREEN

FILTER SCREEN FRAME

FILTER COVER

OIL PUMP COVER

BALL

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE SPRING

SCREW

NUT

NUT

OIL PUMP DRIVING GEAR

OIL PUMP COVER GASKET

INNER ROTOR

OUTER ROTOR

OIL PUMP SHAFT

OIL FILTER GASKET

OIL FILTER GASKET

FILTER FLANGE

BOLT

OIL PUMP HOUSING

WASHER

WASHER 8

BOLT

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

5

7

4

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_
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TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机
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498BT-3-8 10.8-机油泵机油管路总成(续)

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

7

7

8

9

GBT5783-M8X20

GBT5783-M8X20

495B-33000

490B-33005

螺栓

螺栓

机油管路总成

垫片

BOLT

BOLT

OIL PIPELINE ASSEMBLY

WASHER

2

2

1

1

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_
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